
VIVEK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDER 2025-26

DATE DAY

12-04-2025 Saturday
22-04-2025 Tuesday
26-04-2025 Saturday
02-05-2025 Friday

03-05-2025 Saturday
10-05-2025 Saturday
11-05-2025 to 18-05-2025

16-05-2025 Friday

19-05-2025 Monday
19-05-2025 Monday
30-05-2025 Friday

12-07-2025 Saturday
26-07-2025 Saturday
08-08-2025 Friday

14-08-2025 Thursday

15-08-2025 Friday

22-08-2025 Friday

23-08-2025 Saturday

05-09-2025 Friday

06-09-2025 Saturday
15-09-2025 Monday
01-10-2025 Wednesday
02-10-2025 Saturday
02-10-2025 to 07-02-2025

18-10-2025 Wednesday
25-10-2025 Saturday
04-11-2025 Tuesday
14-11-2025 Friday

21-11-2025 Friday

20-12-2025 Saturday

24-12-2025 Wednesday
27-12-2025 Saturday

12-01-2026 Monday
22-01-2026 Thursday

24-01-2026 Saturday

28-03-2026 Saturday

ACTIVITY

Baisakhi Celebration

Earth Day

Inter School Competition

Excursion-I (JuniorClasses)

Excursion-ll

Mother'sDay
Plantation Drive

Red Day Celebration

Yellow Day Celebration

ReadingDay
Environment Day
Science Exhibition

Teej Celebration

RakhiMaking

IndependenceDay Celebration

Janam Ashtami Celebration

Career Counselling Session

Story Telling Competition

Teacher's Day
Science Quiz

AwarenessTalks

Mahatma Ghandhi Jayanti

Dussehra Celebration
Swacchta Pakhwara
Diwali Celebration

Debate, Declamation Competition

Gurupurab Celebration & Langar

Children's Day Kida Carnival
Craft Mela

Sports Day Celebration

Christmas/Sports Day
Veer Bal Diwas

Lohri Celebration

Basant Panchmi

Republic Day Celebration

AnnualDay
Principa

vek Publlo Schooi

Amritsar


